Row connectors for circuit breakers
Row connectors (1-4-pole)
03
.2
01
9
| ©
 2
01
9
Fr
ie
dr
ic
h
Gö
hr
in
ge
r E
le
kt
ro
te
ch
ni
k
Gm
bH
 |
Te
ch
ni
ca
l c
ha
ng
es
 a
nd
 e
rr
or
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
Product information
Row connectors for circuit breakers
 in 10mm² and 16mm² available
 in 1-, 2-, 3- and 4-pole version
 different colour codes: phase and neutral
 continued connection to the next row possible
Description Part #
10 mm² | black
Part #
10 mm² | blue
Part #
16 mm² | black
Part #
16 mm² | blue
Length [mm]
1-pole RV1125 RV1125B RV1125-16 RV1125B-16 125
RV1138 RV1138B RV1138-16 RV1138B-16 138
RV1150 RV1150B RV1150-16 RV1150B-16 150
RV1250 RV1250B RV1250-16 RV1250B-16 250
2-pole RV2125 RV2125B RV2125-16 RV2125B-16 125
RV2138 RV2138B RV2138-16 RV2138B-16 138
RV2150 RV2150B RV2150-16 RV2150B-16 150
RV2250 RV2250B RV2250-16 RV2250B-16 250
Description Part #
10 mm² | black
Part #
16 mm² | black
Length [mm]
3-pole RV3125 RV3125-16 125
RV3138 RV3138-16 138
RV3150 RV3150-16 150
RV3250 RV3250-16 250
Description Part #
10 mm² |
Part #
10 mm² |
Part #
16 mm² |
Part #
16 mm² |
Length [mm]
4-pole RV4125B RV4125B-Links RV4125B-16 RV4125B-16-Links 125
RV4138B RV4138B-Links RV4138B-16 RV4138B-16-Links 138
RV4150B RV4150B-Links RV4150B-16 RV4150B-16-Links 150
RV4200B RV4200B-Links RV4200B-16 RV4200B-16-Links 200
RV4250B RV4250B-Links RV4250B-16 RV4250B-16-Links 250
Description Part #
10 mm²
Number of poles Length [mm]
Lateral
row connectors
RV2125B-S 2-pole 125
RV3125-S 3-pole 125
RV4125B-S 4-pole 125